crete pavement, and keeping the pavement in 
repair for five years from date of acceptance. 

5.785 cubic yards Class "B" concrete. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be sixty (60) consecutive working days. 
The amount of security required will be Twenty-

eight Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($28.500). 
No. 2. FOR PAVING WITH BITUMIN-

OUS CONCRETE ON A CEMENT CON-
CRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY 

OF GARRISON AVENUE, FROM TIFFANY 
STREET TO HUNTS POINT AVENUE, AD-
JUSTING THE CURB WHERE NECESSARY, 
TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK INCIDEN-
TAL THERETO (PRELIMINARY PAVE-

[...]

repair for five years from date of acceptance. 

530 cubic yards Class "B" concrete. 
1,000 linear feet curbstone, adjusted. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be thirty (30) consecutive working days. 
The amount of security required will be Three 

Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($3,600). 
Blank forms can be obtained upon application 

therefor, the plans and specifications may be 
seen and other information obtained at said of-
fice. 

THOMAS W. WHITTLE, Acting President. 
a9,20 

IffSee General Instructions to Bidders on 
the last page, last column, of the "City